Entry Sail No
1 1030
2 2121
3 1832
4 1995
5 1198
6 1345
7 1010
8 2092
9 2288
10 3775
11 2285
12 104
13 2136
14 2119
15 1612
16 2047
17 2234
18 220
19 2186
20 2278
21 1166

Provisional Results

HHYC Quest Yachting Typhoon Series - 3 August 2014

Boat

RB

Blackjack
Dexter Il
Talkinghead
Windseeker
Surfdude
Dea ll

Pepper & Salt
Madame Kay
Gecko

Vineta

Black Magic
Kiasu
Andiamo
Gambit
Avant Garde
Lady Butterfly
Jazz - Alan Tse
Goddess
AmaZe
Dolphin Six

PN rating
1040
840
869
903
1081
835
1054
1074
1144
1161
703
853
861
902
918
934
971
985
1000
1023
1138

Course No. 7
Finish
15:35:04
15:37:02
15:57:06
16:03:57
16:10:24
16:11:40
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET
RET

Race Officer of the Day - Bob Vart

Mirs Bay Return Pursuit Race
TWA: 60deg Wind:5-6 kt

Elapsed
3:59:.04
4:01:02
4:21.06
4:27:57
4:34:24
4:35:40

Start

11:36:00
12:16:00
12:08:00
12:02:00
11:28:00
12:16:00
11:32:00
11:28:00
11:16:00
12:20:00
12:42:00
12:12:00
12:10:00
12:02:00
12:00:00
11:56:00
11:50:00
11:46:00
11:44:00
11:38:00
11:16:00

Points Remarks



